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Katharine Julia Lawrence

Director Information

Title Ms
Name

Postcode CB2 3AH

Date of birth August 1979
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
NUMBER 9 FILMS (PERRIER) LTD

METAIL LIMITED
SEASON TICKET LIMITED

COMPANY OF WOLVES
(INTERMISSION) LIMITED
COMPANY OF WOLVES (THE
ACTORS) LIMITED

NUMBER 9 FILMS (SLATE) LIMITED

COMPANY OF WOLVES (UK) LIMITED

SCARSDALE (LONDON) PICTURES
LIMITED
NUMBER 9 FILMS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Katharine Julia Lawrence

Number

Number
06705885

06442935

03832147

04457790

04320726

05369486

03545592

04998102

04363136

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Dormant

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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908700752

908700752

50 St. Andrews Street

Cambridge

British

App. Date

App. Date
24/09/2008

03/12/2007

29/06/2005

29/06/2005

29/06/2005

18/02/2005

05/10/2004

17/12/2003

20/01/2003

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/03/2014

24/07/2019

31/03/2014

31/03/2014

31/03/2014

31/03/2014

31/03/2014

31/03/2014

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



